大西測定株式会社 〒577-0827 大阪府東大阪市衣摺5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440
品番：OS-102C 石製ストレートエッジ OS-102C
GRANITE STRAIGHT EDGE
基本情報 Basic information
●御希望により下記以外の寸法も製作いたします。
●修理品につきましては、製造販売していますメーカー製品に限り、状態の如何に
かかわらずできる範囲で修理いたしますが、それに適合しない製品、あるいは
メーカー不詳製品の修理はお断りする場合がありますのでご相談ください。
●側面部の穴加工(2カ所)は、「呼寸法(mm)400」にはありません。
●真直度の有効長は両端20㎜を除外しております。
●Special sizes not mentioned below can be produced at your request.
●As to repairs,we repair only the products we produce and sell. We make
repairs to them to the extent that we can.whatever condition they are in.
However,we may decline to repair products that are not ours or products
whose manufactures are unknown. Please consult us.
●The two holes on the side are not included in the "nominal size (mm) 400".
1/2ページ
大西測定株式会社 〒577-0827 大阪府東大阪市衣摺5-13-2 TEL 06-6730-3031 / FAX 06-6730-2440
石製ストレートエッジ OS-102C 品番：OS-102C
A級価格表
品番 寸法(mm) 標準・価格(税込) JANコード 重量(kg)
102C-400A 400 × 60 × 25 - 4560379749215 1.8
102C-630A 630 × 100 × 35 - 4560379749239 6.7
102C-1000A 1000 × 160 × 50 - 4560379749253 23.7
102C-1600A 1600 × 250 × 80 - 4560379749277 96
102C-2000A 2000 × 300 × 100 - 4560379749291 180
AA級価格表
品番 寸法(mm) 標準・価格(税込) JANコード 重量(kg)
102C-400AA 400 × 60 × 25 - 4560379749222 1.8
102C-630AA 630 × 100 × 35 - 4560379749246 6.7
102C-1000AA 1000 × 160 × 50 - 4560379749260 23.7
102C-1600AA 1600 × 250 × 80 - 4560379749284 96
102C-2000AA 2000 × 300 × 100 - 4560379749307 180
2/2ページ
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)